See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
signaturehardware.com
63" ROSALIND ACRYLIC TUB - LION PAW FEET - ROLL
TOP
SKU: 946175-63-RR
Code: SH481181, SH481182, SH481180, SH481184, SH481185, SH481183
REVISED 3/28/2023
 Design: Traditional
 Product Finish: White
 Length: 63"
 Width: 28"
 Height: 28-3/4"
 Exterior Treatment: Smooth
 Interior Treatment: Smooth
 Faucet Included: No
 Shape: Oval
 Feet Material: Cast Aluminum
 Tub Overflow: Yes
 Tub Material: Acrylic
 Tub Interior Length: 38"
 Tub Interior Width: 17"
 Feet Type: Lion Paw
 Tap Deck: No
 Faucet Drillings: Roll Top - No Drillings
 Built-In Adjusters: Yes
 Tub Weight Uncrated (lbs): 122
FEATURES
See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
signaturehardware.com
63" ROSALIND ACRYLIC TUB - LION PAW FEET - ROLL
TOP
SKU: 946175-63-RR
Code: SH481181, SH481182, SH481180, SH481184, SH481185, SH481183
REVISED 3/28/2023
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• All dimensions are (± 1/2").
• Formed of two acrylic sheets, partially filled with fiberglass and resin for added durability.
• Tubs ordered without an overflow drain will not have an overflow hole.
See Website For Warranty Informa�on
signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com
All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.
SKU: 946175-63-RR
63" ROSALIND ACRYLIC TUB - ROLL-TOP - LION
PAW FEET
6-1/8"
(156 mm)
9" (229 mm)
63" (1600 mm)
28-3/4"
(730 mm)
28"
(711 mm)
38" (965 mm)
3"
(75 mm)
17"
(432 mm)